
 POLICE OFFICERS PRODUCTS  

                                              FAMILY (18-64YRS ONLY)  

 

 

ADDRESS CHANGED TO OFFICE 202, DOONE HOUSE, 379 ANTON LEMBEDE STREET, 

DURBAN, 4001 

OFFICE NUMBER CHANGED TO:- 031 023-0134 

       R110                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          R150      R210     R250  
M=R10,000.00 
 S=R10,000.00 
C =R10,000.00 
   = R4,500.00 
   = R2,500.00 
   = R1,250.00 
   = R   625.00 

 

M=R15,000.00 
 S=R15,000.00 
 C=R10,000.00 
   =R5, 000.00 
   =R3, 000.00 
   =R1, 250.00 
   =R1, 250.00 

M=R20,000.00 
 S=R20,000.00 
 C=R10,000.00 
   =R  5,000.00 
   =R  3,000.00 
   =R  1,250.00 
   =R  1,250.00 

M=R25,000.00 
 S=R25,000.00 
 C=R20,000.00 
   =R12,500.00 
   =R 5,500.00 
   =R 1,250.00 
   =R1,250.00 

      R310       R360  
 ALL THESE PREMIUMS MORE 

R20, 000.00 ADDED 
 REPATRIATION LEGAL 

ADVISES FOR FREE!!! 
 R200 WILL DRAFTING PER 

MEMBER 
  

 
M=R30,000.00 
 S=R30,000.00 
 C=R20,000.00 
   =R10,000.00 
   =R5,000.00 
   =R3,000.00 
   =R3,000.00 

 
M=R40,000.00 
 S=R40,000.00 
C=R20,000.00                           
=R10,000.00 
 =R5,000.00   
=R5,000.00 
=R5,000.00 

     R5 000 R10 000 R15 000 R20 000 
BELOW 65YRS       R70   R95    R150   R190 

65-74      R140   R215    R315   R425 

75-84      R175   R315    R425   R565 



 POLICE OFFICERS PRODUCTS  
 MOBILE PHONE: 073 938 8803 

 WEBSITE: www.mzansicomprehensivecare.co.za  
 

       SINGLE (18-64YRS ONLY) 
 PREMIUM         COVER 
 
Plan S5             R75.00    R5000 
              
Plan S10             R120.00   R10 000 
 
Plan S15             R175.00   R15 000  
 
Plan S20             R210.00   R20 000 
 
Plan S25             R240.00   R26 000 
   
Plan S30             R280.00   R30 000 
 
  
      WIDER CHILDREN (BELOW 21YRS) 
 
PREMIUM         COVER  
 
Plan S10            R40.00    R10 000 
 
Plan S15            R55.00    R15 000 
 
   
    WAITING PERIOD 6 MONTHS 
 
       TELL A FRIEND AND GET R60 
 

http://www.mzansicomprehensivecare.co.za/


 POLICE OFFICERS PRODUCTS  
         MZANSI CLIENT MEMBER GET A R80 

 


